
SH
O

ES W
ITH

O
U

T M
ETA

L STU
D

S

R
EM

EM
BER

, TH
E SIZES H

ER
E AR

E U
K SIZES, TO

 C
O

N
VER

T TO
 U

S M
EN

'S SIZES AD
D

 1.0, FO
R

 U
S W

O
M

EN
'S SIZES AD

D
 2.5

TO
 SEE D

ESC
R

IPTIO
N

S O
F TH

ESE SH
O

ES, U
SE TH

E BAC
K BU

TTO
N

 TO
 R

ETU
R

N
 TO

 TH
E M

AIN
 SH

O
ES PAG

E

TH
IS IN

VEN
TO

R
Y IS AS O

F 6/01/19. C
H

EC
K W

ITH
 U

S FO
R

 C
U

R
R

EN
T IN

VEN
TO

R
Y

Price
credit/cash

size
3.0

3.5
4.0

4.5
5.0

5.5
6.0

6.5
7.0

7.5
8.0

8.5
9.0

9.5
10.0

10.5
11.0

11.5
12.0

N
O

R
M

A
L SH

O
ES

VJ LO
P Shoe

46.50/45.00
1

61.00/59.00
1

1
1

VJ Sticky Shoe
87.75/85.00

1
1

1
1

VJ Irock
132.00/128.00

3
1

1
1

2
2

3
1

1
2

2
2

1
1

144.00/140.00
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

VJ 10 Falcon Shoe
96.00/93.00

1
1

77.50/75.00
1

1
1

1
1

101.00/98.00
1

1
1

Icebug N
ote: Icebug is currently producing the A

cceleritas 6, w
hich w

e do not have in stock.
IB Acceleritas shoe M

72.25/70.00
1

1
IB Acceleritas shoe W

72.25/70.00
1

1
1

IB Acceleritas 2 shoe M
77.50/75.00

1
1

IB Acceleritas 2 shoe W
77.50/75.00

1
IB Acceleritas 4 shoe M

87.75/85.00
1

1
!B Acceleritas 4 shoe W

87.75/85.00
1

SPEC
IA

L SH
O

ES
67.00/65.00

1

U
SE YO

U
R

 BR
O

W
SER

'S BAC
K BU

TTO
N

 TO
 R

ETU
R

N
 TO

 TH
E M

AIN
 SH

O
ES PAG

E

VJ  N
ote: The Irock and Xtrem

e are the shoes currently being m
ade.

Jalas Jukola

VJ Xtrem
e

VJ 06 Integr Shoe
VJ 10 Integr Shoe

VJ Sarva G
rip XM


