SHOES WITHOUT METAL STUDS

REMEMBER, THE SIZES HERE ARE UK SIZES, TO CONVERT TO US MEN'S SIZES ADD 1.0, FOR US WOMEN'S SIZES ADD 2.5

TO SEE DESCRIPTIONS OF THESE SHOES, USE THE BACK BUTTON TO RETURN TO THE MAIN SHOES PAGE

THIS INVENTORY IS AS OF 6/01/19. CHECK WITH US FOR CURRENT INVENTORY

	Price																		
	credit/cash																		
size		3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0 5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	10.0	10.5	11.0	11.5	12.0
NORMAL SHOES																			
VJ Note: The Irock and Xtreme are the shoes currently being made	treme are the sho	es cu	irrent	ly b∈	ing r	nade.													
VJ LOP Shoe	46.50/45.00								_										
Jalas Jukola	61.00/59.00							_	_									_	
VJ Sticky Shoe	87.75/85.00				_			_	_	_									
VJ Irock	132.00/128.00				ω	_	_	_	2	2	ω	_	_	20	N	2		_	_
VJ Xtreme	144.00/140.00										_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
VJ 10 Falcon Shoe	96.00/93.00									_	_								
VJ 06 Integr Shoe	77.50/75.00			_	_	_			_	_									
VJ 10 Integr Shoe	101.00/98.00		_									_					_		
Icebug Note: Icebug is currently producing the Acceleritas 6, which we do not have in stock	urrently producing	the /	\ccel	erita	s 6, v	hich v	ve do	not I	nave	in sto	čķ.								
IB Acceleritas shoe M	72.25/70.00								_										_
IB Acceleritas shoe W	72.25/70.00					1		1			1								
IB Acceleritas 2 shoe M	77.50/75.00									_					_				
IB Acceleritas 2 shoe W	77.50/75.00			_															
IB Acceleritas 4 shoe M	87.75/85.00							_				_							
!B Acceleritas 4 shoe W	87.75/85.00							_											
CBECIAI CHOEC																			
	0																		
VJ Sarva Grip XM	67.00/65.00										_								

USE YOUR BROWSER'S BACK BUTTON TO RETURN TO THE MAIN SHOES PAGE